Campus Associate
Troy & Nursing 67
Phenix City 0
Dothan 15
Montgomery 74
Global Campus - Online 206
Global Campus - In-Class 33
Grand Total 395

Troy University
Degrees Conferred by Campus

Baccalaureate

1,038

118

201

150

847

321
2,675

2013-2014*
Master's Education Specialist

232 0
125 17
77 11

136 0

428 1

270 0

1,268 29

* Note: Figures reported include all graduates from July 1, 2013 - June 30, 2014.

Doctoral

Grand Total
1,354
260
304
360
1,482
624
4,384



