## Troy University Degrees Conferred by Campus 2013-2014\*

Campus	Associate	Baccalaureate	Master's	<b>Education Specialist</b>	Doctoral	Grand Total
Troy & Nursing	67	1,038	232	0	17	1,354
Phenix City	0	118	125	17	0	260
Dothan	15	201	77	11	0	304
Montgomery	74	150	136	0	0	360
Global Campus - Online	206	847	428	1	0	1,482
Global Campus - In-Class	33	321	270	0	0	624
Grand Total	395	2,675	1,268	29	17	4,384

\* Note: Figures reported include all graduates from July 1, 2013 - June 30, 2014.